



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 690/2022 & CRL.M.A. 5592/2024

LUXOR WRITING INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: Mr. D.D. Dayani and Ms. Mahima
Dayani, Advocates.

versus

MR JOYMONRespondent

Through: Mr. Wills Mathews and Mr. Paul
John Edison, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **07.08.2024**

It is already 05:20 PM.

List on 28.10.2024.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

AUGUST 7, 2024

S. Zakir