



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 690/2022 CRL.M.A. 5592/2024**
LUXOR WRITING INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Wills Mathews, Mr. Paul John
Edision, Advocates.**

versus

MR JOYMONRespondent
Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL**

% **ORDER**
28.10.2024

Due to paucity of time, the matter cannot be heard today.

List on 13th February, 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

OCTOBER 28, 2024

Click here to check corrigendum, if any