



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010389842022

+ **CRL.REV.P. 690/2022**

LUXOR WRITING INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: **Mr. D.D. Dayani & Ms. Mahima
Dayani, Advs.**

versus

MR JOYMON

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Wills Mathews and Ms. Shivangi
Ranjan, Advs.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

21.08.2026

List the matter for hearing on 22.03.2027.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

AUGUST 21, 2026/NG